Awards

Overall Awards

East Anglian Classic - 20th June 2015

No Driver Navigator Car Class  Overall Total
17 3 Gavin Rogers Carrie Rogers Reliant Scimitar 1 1 2438
3 1 John Ruddock Nick Cooper Ford Escort 2 2 2520
6 5 Jim Deacon David Taylor MG B Roadster 1 3 2546
Class 1
No Driver Navigator Car Class  Overall Total
1 4 Steve Entwistle Andy Ballantyne BMC Mini 2 4 2547
2 2 Andy Lane lain Tullie Volvo 131 3 6 2593
Class 2
No Driver Navigator Car Class  Overall Total
17 10 Duncan Wild Steve Skepper Austin Mini Cooper 3 8 2661
2 18 Graham Child Kevin Ablitt Ford Escort 4 10 2699
Class 4
No Driver Navigator Car Class  Overall Total
1 6 John Dignan Peter Dignan MG B Roadster 1 5 2580
2 24 John Peterson lan Graham Austin Mini Cooper S 2 7 2658
Class 57
No Driver Navigator Car Class  Overall Total
1 12 Ken Jones Charles Hughes MG BGT 1 9 2693
2 16 Paul Davis Roger Bricknell Ford Escort RS2000 Mk 1 2 11 2739
Class 368
No Driver Navigator Car Class  Overall Total
17 33 Brad Piercey Henry Carr Talbot Sunbeam 1 12 2828
2 28 Ellen Sutton Colin Sutton Volkswagen Golf Gti 2 23 3213
Best Chelmsford MC Crew
No Driver Navigator Car Class Overall
17 3 Gavin Rogers Carrie Rogers Reliant Scimitar 1 1
East Anglian Classic Run
No Driver Navigator Car Class Overall
1 36 Pete Goodwin Robin Hernaman Ford Cortina MK 1 GT 1 17
Concours Winner
No Driver Navigator Car Class Overall
17 33 Brad Piercey Henry Carr Talbot Sunbeam 1 12



Overall Resuits

Pos Car
1 3
2 1
3 5
4 4
5 6
6 2
7 24
8 10
9 12
10 18
11 16
12 33
13 11
14 15
15 14
16 9
17 19
18 23
19 20
20 25
21 28
2 2
23 27
24 32
25 3
26 34
27 35
28 26
29 30
30 13
31 22

Run
1 36
2 38
3 37
4 39

Final

Penalty

2438
2520
2546
2547
2580
2593
2658
2661
2693
2699
2739
2828
2877
2879
2912
2959
3035
3111
3186
3194
3213
3240
3421
3510
3514
3588
3720
3833
3835
4116
4828

3003
3034
3353
5151
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Run
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19:18

at the Finish

Driver

Gavin Rogers
John Ruddock
Jim Deacon
Steve Entwistle
John Dignan
Andy Lane
John Peterson
Duncan Wild
Ken Jones
Graham Child
Paul Davis
Brad Piercey
Emma Henchoz
Graham Mayes
Bob Taylor
Gerry Simpson
Rich Harrison
Damon Green
Emest Calvert
Andrew Lawson
Ellen Sutton
Peter Keel
Brian Dwelly
Kim Adams
Chris Warren
Chris Valentine
Nick Pope
Andy Simpson
Peter Kleyn
John Parsons
Sheldon Furby

Pete Goodwin
lan Orford
Richard Preston

Tony Hyatt

Club HRCR Navigator

Chelmsford / Tavern
York MC

HRCR

HRCR

HRCR

HRCR

CMC /Kings Lynn/ SC
HRCR / Knutsford DM
HRCR & Clwyd Vale M
Sevenoaks/Chelmsford
HRCR

Matlock
Chelmsford/SCCON
HRCR / Blackpalfrey
HRCR

HRCR
HRCR/Knutsford
HRCR / Chelmsford
IDMC

SCCON HRCR CMC
Chelmsford /HRCR
HRCR

HRCR

Chelmsford MC

lkley & District
Rugby MC
Chelmsford MC
HRCR

HRCR

Chelmsford
Chelmsford MC

Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC

4RCF
4RCF
4RCF

ARCF

4RCF

4RCF

ARCF

ARCF

ARCF

4RCF
4RCF
4RCF

4RCF

4RCF
4RCF

Carrie Rogers
Nick Cooper
David Taylor
Andy Ballantyne
Peter Dignan
lain Tullie

lan Graham
Steve Skepper
Charles Hughes
Kevin Ablitt
Roger Bricknell
Henry Carr
Rob Henchoz
Keith Howard
Jeanne Taylor
Martin Phaff
Peter Boyce
Sean McGuire
Bryan Smith
Peter Riddle
Colin Sutton
lan Crammond
Janette Dwelly
Bob Betteridge
Nick Pullan
Colin Valentine
Lizzie Pope
Ros Simpson
Gaius Hiscox
Stuart Kingham

Alexander Pinnock

Robin Hernaman
Dr Peter Cox
Karen Preston
Ken Shields

East Anglian Classic - 20th June 2015

Club HRCR Car
Chelmsford MC Reliant Scimitar
IIkley And District MC Ford Escort
llkley DMC HRCR MG B Roadster
HRCR BMC Mini
HRCR 1RCF MG B Roadster
llkley & DMC 4RCF Volvo 131

CMC/ Clitheroe & Distric
HRCR / Knutsford DMC 4RCF
HRCR 4RCF
Sevenoaks/Chelmsford

HRCR 4RCF
Club llkley DMC / HRCR 4RCF
Chelmsford/SCCON

HRCR / Blackpalfrey ~ 4RCF
HRCR 4RCF
Matlock & HRCR 4RCF
HRCR/ Blackpalfrey/KD 4RCF
HRCR / Chelmsford

IDMC

SCCON CMC
Chelmsford/HRCR ~ 4RCF
HRCR

HRCR 4RCF
Chelmsford MC

lIkley & District 4RCF
Iikley 4RCF
Wessex MC / Chelmsfor
HRCR 4RCF
HRCR 4RCF
WAC CMC WECC BLO
Chelmsford MC

Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC

Austin Mini Cooper S

Austin Mini Cooper

MG BGT
Ford Escort
Ford Escort RS2000

Talbot Sunbeam

Volvo PV544

MG BGT

Austin Mini
Austin Cooper S

MGB GT

Volvo 122 Amazon

MGB Roagster

Ford Escort Mexico

Volkswagen Golf Gt
Triumph Dolomite Sp

Morris Minor 1000
Ford Escort 1300E
MG B

Porsche 924

Lancia Fulvia

Austin/Morris Mini 12

Sunbeam Alpine

Ford Escort Mexico

Austin Mini Cooper S

Ford Cortina MK 1 G
Matra Murena
Ford Escort MK 1

Morris Cooper S

CC Year
2993 1971
1993 1972
1840 1965
1293 1960
1950 1966
1780 1967
1293 1963
1275 1969
1800 1972
1995 1973
2000 1974
1600 1978
1800 1960
1800 1972
1293 1967
1275 1964
1798 1973
1780 1966
1950 1964
1598 1971
1781 1985
1998 1977
995 1959
1300 1973
1840 1970
1984 1981
1298 1969
1275 1980
1725 1967
1601 1972
1275 1971
1498 1966
1598 1981
2000 1971
1293 1963



Retirements

1
2
3

No Driver
7 David Ruddock
29 Stephen Beech
8 James Griffiths

Navigator
Roger Burkill
Peter Geering

James Howell

East Anglian Classic - 20th June 2015

Car Where Reason
Vauxhall Viva Test 5 Gearbox

MG B Roadster Test5 Fuel pump?
Austin Mini 1275 GT RSB Broken gearstick



Gl1ass Results at the rinish

Final

Pos Car
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10
18
35

33
28
21
34
26

24

23
27
30

12
16
15
19
25
32
31
22

36
38
37
39

Penalty

2546
2547
2593
2877
2912
3186
4116

2438
2520
2661
2699
3720

2828
3213
3240
3588
3833

2580
2658
2959
3111
3421
3835

2693
2739
2879
3035
3194
3510
3514
4828

3003
3034
3353
5151

19:18
O/A

Driver

Jim Deacon
Steve Entwistle
Andy Lane
Emma Henchoz
Bob Taylor
Ernest Calvert
John Parsons

Gavin Rogers
John Ruddock
Duncan Wild
Graham Child
Nick Pope

Brad Piercey
Ellen Sutton
Peter Keel
Chris Valentine
Andy Simpson

John Dignan
John Peterson
Gerry Simpson
Damon Green
Brian Dwelly
Peter Kleyn

Ken Jones

Paul Davis
Graham Mayes
Rich Harrison
Andrew Lawson
Kim Adams
Chris Warren
Sheldon Furby

Pete Goodwin
lan Orford
Richard Preston
Tony Hyatt

East Anglian Classic - 20th June 2015

HRCR
HRCR
HRCR
Chelmsfo
HRCR
IDMC
Chelmsfo

Chelmsfo
York MC
HRCR/

Sevenoa
Chelmsfo

Matlock
Chelmsfo
HRCR
Rugby M
HRCR

HRCR
CMC/Ki
HRCR
HRCR/
HRCR
HRCR

HRCR &
HRCR

HRCR/

HRCR/K
SCCON
Chelmsfo
lIkley & D
Chelmsfo

Chelmsfo
Chelmsfo
Chelmsfo
Chelmsfo

HR
HR

HR

HR

HR
HR
HR
HR

HR

HR
HR

HR
HR
HR
HR

Navigator

David Taylor
Andy Ballantyne
lain Tullie

Rob Henchoz
Jeanne Taylor
Bryan Smith
Stuart Kingham

Carrie Rogers
Nick Cooper
Steve Skepper
Kevin Ablitt
Lizzie Pope

Henry Carr
Colin Sutton
lan Crammond
Colin Valentine
Ros Simpson

Peter Dignan
lan Graham
Martin Phaff
Sean McGuire
Janette Dwelly
Gaius Hiscox

Charles Hughes
Roger Bricknell
Keith Howard
Peter Boyce
Peter Riddle
Bob Betteridge
Nick Pullan

Alexander Pinnock

Robin Hernaman
Dr Peter Cox
Karen Preston
Ken Shields

likley
HRC
likley
Chel
HRC
IDMC
WAC

Chel
likley
HRC
Seven
Wess

Club Il
Chel
HRC
likley
HRC

HRC
CMC/
Matlo
HRC
HRC
HRC

HRC
HRC
HRC
HRC
SCC
Chel
likley
Chel

Chel
Chel
Chel
Chel

Car

MG B Roadster
BMC Mini

HRC Volvo 131
Volvo PV544

HRC Austin Mini
MGB Roagster
Ford Escort Mexico

Reliant Scimitar
Ford Escort

HRC Austin Mini Cooper
Ford Escort
Lancia Fulvia

HRC Talbot Sunbeam

HRC Volkswagen Golf Gti
Triumph Dolomite S

HRC Porsche 924

HRC Austin/Morris Mini 12

HRC MG B Roadster
Austin Mini Cooper S
HRC Austin Cooper S
Volvo 122 Amazon
HRC Morris Minor 1000
HRC Sunbeam Alpine

HRC MG BGT
HRC Ford Escort RS2000
HRC MG BGT
HRC MGB GT
Ford Escort Mexico
Ford Escort 1300E
HRC MGB
Austin Mini Cooper S

Ford Cortina MK 1 G
Matra Murena

Ford Escort MK 1
Morris Cooper S

CC Year

1840
1293
1780
1800
1293
1950
1601

2993
1993
1275
1995
1298

1600
1781
1998
1984
1275

1950
1293
1275
1780
995

1725

1800
2000
1800
1798
1598
1300
1840
1275

1498
1598
2000
1293

1965
1960
1967
1960
1967
1964
1972

1971
1972
1969
1973
1969

1978
1985
1977
1981
1980

1966
1963
1964
1966
1959
1967

1972
1974
1972
1973
1971
1973
1970
1971

1966
1981
1971
1963



Test Times East Anglian Classic - 20th June 2015

Position 1- South-East1 2-BombDump1 3-North1 4-South-West1 §5-South-East? G6-BombDump2 7-North2 8- South-West? 9- South-West3 10-North3d 11-BombDump3 12- South-East3 13- South-West3 14-North4 15-BombDump4 16- South-East 4

1 8-105 3-177 4-119 3-148 1-141 25-164 3-107 4-143 1-148 33-92 3-176 3-123 1-142 4-119 1-168 1-120
2 25-144 25-179 24-119 18- 152 3-144 1-167 24-116 1-145 5-150 1-119 25-179 24 -127 4-144 1-120 3-176 3-123
3 4-147 5-182 3-124 36 - 152 12-145 3-171 4-118 12- 146 3-151 3-125 24-182 4-128 3-147 24 -126 25-176 18-123
4 3-150 24-183 5-125 4-153 25-145 18-172 12-118 25-148 25-151 4-127 1-185 6-129 24 -148 32 - 126 4-181 25-123
5 12-150 12-191 34-128 22-154 4-146 24 -174 10-120 32-149 34 -152 25-127 32-190 5-131 10 - 149 2-129 22-181 4-124
6 5-152 1-196 6-131 24 -158 5-146 4-178 32-120 6-152 12 -157 18-129 18-192 10-133 6-152 10-129 32-181 6-124
7 10-153 36 - 196 21-132 12-160 24 -146 36-178 36-120 22-152 21-160 22-129 4-195 18- 136 22-152 25-129 18-182 5-125
8 24 -154 7-197 37-132 21-161 10 - 148 10-180 1-122 24 -152 4-162 32-129 10-199 23-136 12-153 5-130 37-183 10-126
9 6- 156 18-198 29-133 28 - 161 36 - 150 12-180 6-124 3-153 18 - 162 24-132 12-200 21-137 18-155 12-130 5-185 24 -127
10 23-156 4-199 2-134 23-162 6-153 22-180 25-124 5-153 23-163 6-133 5-201 1-138 23-155 22-130 2-186 16-130
1" 15-157 10-199 7-134 2-163 15-153 37-181 5-125 16 - 153 10 - 164 12-133 6-201 2-138 32-155 3-131 10- 186 23-130
12 20-157 34 -199 26-135 37 - 164 16-153 5-182 15-125 15-154 37 - 164 21-134 22 -201 16-138 25-156 6-131 23 -187 12-132
13 39-158 23-200 12-136 5-165 23-153 32-182 23-126 34 -156 2-165 10-136 2-203 37-140 2-157 36-132 24 -187 21-132
14 7-159 37-203 27-139 6-165 34 - 153 9-184 33-127 10- 157 32 - 167 34 - 136 9-204 15-142 21-161 37-132 34 -189 2-133
15 34-159 21-205 28-140 9-166 28 -154 34-186 16-128 21-157 24 -168 2-138 23-204 25-143 13-163 23-133 6-191 9-133
16 19-160 2-206 36 - 141 15 - 166 37 - 154 23 -187 18-128 23 -157 16-172 5-138 16 - 206 11-146 20-163 21-134 12-192 28-134
17 21-162 16 - 207 14 - 142 10 - 167 18- 155 2-188 37-128 28-160 38-172 20-138 21-207 13- 146 9-165 26 - 136 21-197 37-135
18 38 - 162 20-210 18 - 142 19- 167 38 - 155 21-188 39-128 2-162 14 -176 27 -141 37 -207 14 - 146 34 -165 13 -137 9-198 13-136
19 9-163 6-212 19-143 1-168 21-157 15-192 2-129 20-162 13-177 15-142 33-210 34-148 15 - 166 16 - 137 36 - 200 20-136
20 29-163 15-218 16 - 144 11-169 32-157 6-193 26-129 26 - 162 20-177 37 -142 36 -210 36 - 149 37 -167 20-137 16 - 201 15-140
21 2-164 39-219 33-145 32-170 2-159 16-193 34-130 37-163 28-178 13-143 15-215 38-149 19-168 34-141 15-204 11-142
22 1-165 11-220 30 - 146 33-171 33-159 33-193 28 - 131 38-163 36 - 180 19-144 11-217 20-150 26 - 168 39 - 144 33 - 206 19-142
23 14 - 165 38 -220 25-149 7-172 14 - 160 26 - 202 19-134 14 - 165 11-182 23-145 14-219 28 -151 28-168 19-145 38 -208 14-143
24 28 - 166 22-222 31-153 20-173 19-160 39 - 202 38-134 9-166 22-182 26 - 146 34-219 9-152 39 -168 28 -146 20-210 36 - 143
25 36 - 167 28-224 11-154 31-173 9-161 14 -203 11-135 13- 166 33-182 39-148 19-222 26 - 152 14 - 169 27 -148 26-210 34 -148
26 37 -167 29-225 13- 156 38-177 13-161 20-203 14 -136 18 - 166 27-183 28-151 39-234 30 - 162 33-171 33-148 11-213 27 -152
27 26 - 168 14 -228 38 - 157 26-178 26-163 19-204 13-142 11-167 26-185 14 -152 13-235 27 - 166 38-171 9-152 19-214 31-157
28 32-168 13-230 9-163 16-179 11-164 11-206 35 - 146 36 - 167 6- 186 9-153 38-235 35 - 166 36-172 18 - 152 28-216 30 - 160
29 18-170 33-233 10- 165 14 - 180 31-167 28 -208 30 - 147 19-173 19-187 11-155 30-244 32-171 11-174 30-155 13-223 38-160
30 31-172 32-234 15 - 166 30-183 22-168 13-209 21-153 27-174 30 - 196 16 - 155 27 - 248 33-171 16 -175 15-159 27 -224 32-175
31 13-174 19-237 20-173 29 -186 20-173 38-210 20-155 33-176 31-199 30-156 26 - 257 12-192 27 -179 14 - 162 14 -231 35-181
32 16-181 27-241 35-174 27 -187 30-176 30-214 9-157 30 - 182 35-203 36 - 156 35-272 19-192 31-191 31-162 30 - 239 26-182
33 35-181 9-242 1-180 25-194 35-176 27-218 27-168 31-188 9-212 38 - 156 20-275 22-192 30-195 11-179 35 -249 33-186
34 11-183 26 - 245 22-180 35-211 27 -177 35 - 256 31-170 35-188 15-230 31-163 31-279 31-192 5-218 35-180 31-259 22-192
35 27-183 30-245 23-180 13-230 39-181 31-257 22-180 39 -230 39 -230 35-180 28-312 39-192 35 -230 38 -180 39-312 39-192
36 33-184 31-252 32-180 34 -230

37 30-190 35 -258 39-180 39-230

38 22-210



Morning Details East Anglian Classic - 20th June 2015

No Class MIC1 RSA IRTCA IRTCA IRTCA RC1 RG2 RC3 IRTCA 1-South- 2-Bomb 3-  4-South- SC1 862 5-South- G6-Bomb 7-  8-South- RSB IRTCB IRTCB IRTCB RCA RC5 RC6 IRTCB SC3  Total

1 2 3 4  FEasti Dump1  North  West1 East2  Dump2 North2 Wast2 1 2 3 1

1 2 0 0 0 3e 2e 0 0 0 1e 165 196 180w 168 0 0 141 167 122 145 0 3 2e 1l 0 0 0 13l 0 1337
2 1 0 0 5l 3| de 0 0 0 2e 164 206 134 163 0 0 159 188 129 162 0 1e 2e ] 0 0 0 2 0 1329
3 2 0 0 0 7e  14e 0 0 0 2l 150 177 124 148 0 0 144 171 107 153 0 5¢  10e 16e 0 0 0 17¢ 0 1245
4 1 0 0 191 1l 0 0 0 0 13l 147 199 119 153 0 0 146 178 118 143 0 221 231 40 0 0 0 10l 0 1331
5 1 0 0 4 1e 1e 0 0 0 1e 152 182 125 165 0 0 146 182 125 153 0 2l de 2e 0 0 0 e 0 1246
6 4 0 0 2l e 4de 0 0 0 1e 156 212 131 165 0 0 153 193 124 152 0 5  4e 0 0 0 0 5e 0 1308
7 2 0 0 0 151 6e 0 0 0 0 159 197 134 172 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 683
8 2 0 0 0 2l 2e 0 0 0 3e 105b 0 0 230w 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rird 0

9 4 0 0 8l 8l 2l 0 0 0 e 163 242 163 166 0 0 161 184 157 166 0 de 2 79 0 0 0 6e 0 1512
10 2 0 0 2l 0 1l 0 0 0 0 153 199 165 167 0 0 148 180 120 157 0 2l 2e 7l 0 0 0 ] 0 1308
1 1 0 0 2l 1l 3e 0 0 0 3| 183 220 154 169 0 0 164 206 135 167 0 e 5e 6e 0 0 0 2e 0 1421
12 57 0 0 2 28e &l 0 0 0 1l 150 191 136 160 0 0 145 180 118 146 0 ] 3e 0 0 0 0 4 0 1274
13 1 0 0 10e 111 6l 0 0 0 13l 174 230 156 230t 0 0 161 209 142 166 0 3000  20e 8l 0 0 0 97e 0 1933
14 1 0 0 7l 2l 2e 0 0 0 2l 165 228 142 180 0 0 160 203 136 165 0 191 1l 4 0 0 0 1l 0 1417
15 57 0 0 2e e 0 0 0 0 0 157 218 166f 166 0 0 153 192 125 154 0 4 de 0 0 0 0 e 0 1343
16 57 0 0 2 16l 1e 0 0 0 2l 181 207 144 179 0 0 153 193 128 153 0 9l 3e 2l 0 0 0 122 0 1385
18 2 0 0 1e de 1e 0 0 0 0 170 198 142 152 0 0 155 172 128 166f 0 e 5e 9e 0 0 0 8e 0 1312
19 57 0 0 5e 6l 11e 0 0 0 46l 160 237f 143 167 0 0 160 204 134 173 0 2e 8¢ 13¢ O 0 0 3e 0 1472
20 1 0 0 2l 8l 1e 0 0 0 2e 157 210 173 173 0 0 173 203 155 162 0 176 73e 24 O 0 0 121 0 1545
21 368 0 0 Te 1l 0 0 0 0 2e 162 205 132 161 0 0 157 188 153 157 0 2e 1e 0 0 0 100m 81e 0 1509
22 57 0 0 300m Oc 229% 0 0 0 47 210w 222 180w 154 0 0 168 180 180w 152 0 20e 371 14e 0 0 0 691 0 2162
23 4 0 0 3| e 15e 0 0 0 de 156 200 180w 162 0 0 153 187 126 157 0 3e  10e 46l 0 0 0 1e 0 1404
24 4 0 0 14e 4l 3e 0 0 0 36l 154 183 119 158 0 0 146 174 116 152 0 26l 8l 201 0 0 0 13l 0 1326
25 57 0 0 2 1% 2 0 0 0 6e 144 179 149 194 0 0 145 164 124 148 0 3000 7e 2e 0 0 100m 180e O 1865
26 368 0 0 20e 27e 16e 0 0 0 15e 168 245 135 178 0 0 163 202 129 162 0 51 41e 1271 0 0 0 54¢ 0 1687
27 4 0 0 0 2e 0 0 0 0 1l 183 241 139 187 0 0 177 218 168 174 0 3000 5 1% 0 0 0 ] 0 1815
28 368 0 0 1901 5e 5e 0 0 0 171 166 224 140 161 0 0 154 208 131 160 0 171 1e 4l 0 0 0 86e 0 1678
29 57 0 0 201 8l 6l 0 0 0 T4e 163 225 133 186 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 815
30 4 0 0 151 Te 6e 0 0 0 42e 190 245 146 183 0 0 176 214 147 182 0 1321 13e 17e¢ 0 0 0 14e 0 1729
3157 0 0 13l 4 7l 0 0 0 2l 172 252 153 173 0 0 167 257 170 188 0 2 8¢ 20e O 0 0 3e 0 1591
32 57 0 0 391 20e Te 0 0 0 47 168 234f 180w 170 0 0 157 182 120 149 0 2461 12¢ 19 0 0 0 57e 0 1807
33 368 0 0 18l 3| 3| 0 0 0 2e 184 233 145 171 0 0 159 193 127 176 0 0 3¢ 0 0 0 0 3e 0 1430
34 368 0 0 251 48e  be 0 0 0 29e 159 199 128 230w 0 0 153 186 130 156 0 2531 14e 5 0 0 100m 7% 0 1895
35 2 0 0 18l 0 0 0 0 0 2l 181 258 174 211 0 0 176 256 146 188 0 541 1e 9l 0 0 100m 77e 0 1851
36 Run 0 0 4 10e 1l 0 0 0 3e 167 196 141 152 0 0 150 178 120 167f 0 100 7e 15l 0 0 100m 86e 0 1507
37 Run 0 0 31 1131 5e 0 0 0 13e 167 203 132 164 0 0 154 181 128 163 0 1Ml 28e 32 0 0 100m 17l 0 1693
38 Run 0 0 200 13e 6l 0 0 0 0 162 220 157 177 0 0 155 210 134 163 0 49| 5l 3l 0 0 0 221 0 1496
39 Run 0 0 131 451 44e O 0 0 50e 158 219 180w 230w 0 0 181f 202 128 230w 300m Oc 300m 300m O  100m 100m Oc 0 2780

Reason codes: e -early |-late m-missed o-OTL w-WD c-cutting M -make-up error b-bogey t-target f-testfault



Afternoon Details
No Clas MIC RSC IRIC IRTC
s 2 Gl 62
1 2 0 0 2 2
2 1 0 0 3l 2|
3 2 0 0 0 3l
4 1 0 0 7l 3l
5 1 0 0 2 6l
6 4 0 0 e 2
9 4 0 0 e 2
10 2 0 0 5e 6l
11 1 0 0 4 4
12 57 0 0 3l 0
13 1 0 0 1871 99
14 1 0 0 4 6l
15 57 0 0 14e 3l
16 57 0 0 1 6l
18 2 0 0 2e 18e
19 57 0 0 4 2l
20 1 0 0o 21 12
21 368 0 0 3l 5l
2 57 0 0 3000 151
23 4 0 0 3l 3l
24 4 0 0 101 14
25 57 0 0 6l e
26 368 0 0 3001 68
21 4 0 0 9 96
28 368 0 0 8l %
30 4 0 0 431 39
31 57 0 0 421 144
32 5 0 0 581  3e
33 368 0 0 3 de
34 368 0 0 71 66l
3B 2 0 0 9 58l
36 Run 0 0 5l 3l
37 Run 0 0 661 37
38 Run 0 0 9 20l
39 Run 0 0 138e 300m

RC7 RC8 RCI
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IRTC
G3
11e

1e
13l
0
2e
2
2e
1
1
4
1e
1
8
2
2e
18
19
1e
160

211
3
T4e
13l
151
101
6e
de
5
71e

5
4
12l
Oc

9-South- 10- f1-Bomb 12

West3 North Dump3 South-
148 119 185 138
165 138 203 138
151 125 176 123
162 127 195 128
150 138 201 131
186 133 201 129
212 153 204 152
164 136 199 133
182 155 217 146
157 133 200 192w
177 143 235f 146
176 152 219 146
230t 142 215 142
172 155 206 138
162 129 192 136
187 144 222 192w
177 138 275 150
160 134 207 137
182 129 201f 192f
163 145 204 136
168 132 182 127
151 127 179 143
185 146 257f 152
183 141 248 166
178 151 312w 151
196 156 244 162
199 163 279f 192f
167 129 190 171f
182 92 210 171
152 136 219 148
203 180t 272 166
180 156 210 149
164 142 207 140
172 156 235 149
230w 148 234 192w

$C5 13- South-

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO OO OO OOoOOoOOoO oo oo o

142
157
147
144
218
152
165
149
174
153
163
169
166
175
155
168
163
161
152
155
148
156
168
179
168
195
191
155
171
165
230t
172
167
171
168

1A- 15-Bomb 16
West3 North Dumpd South-
120 168 120
129 186 133
131 176 123
119 181 124
130 185 125
131 191 124
152 198 133
129 186 126
179 213 142
130 192 132
137 223f 136
162 231 143
159 204 140
137 201 130
152 182 123
145 214 142
137 210 136
134 197 132
130 181 192w
133 187 130
126 187 127
129 176 123
136 210 182f
148 224 152
146 216 134
155 239 160
162 259f 157
126 181 175f
148 206 186
141 189 148
180t 249 181
132 200 143
132 183 135
180w 208 160
144 312w 192w

East Anglian Classic - 20th June 2015
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Reason codes: e -early |-late m-missed o-OTL w-WD c-cutting M -make-up error b-bogey t-target f-testfault

IRTGC IRTC RCI0O RCT1 IRTC RSE

]
6

5
7
7
6
6
8
7
6
12
34e
39
4
9
7
9
12
6
300m
5
16
10
27e
11
10
10
17
7
7
10
4
11
8
6
33e

D2
%

2e
6
9
3
9e
8
6e
7
4
171
14
1
11
1201
1091
84
1291
Oc
20e
26e
8
501
6
4
2011
33l
145
7
90
82
13
15
27e
54
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D3
2e

1
1e
2
1
0
2
0
12
3
28
7
1e
2
6
0
5
24|
511
21
141
4]
36|

28l
48|

60l
2
42|
461
11
128l
13e
721
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IRTC IRTC IRTC RC12 RC13 RC14 IRTC SC7 MIC Total

k
7

1e
2e
4
1l
3
1
3
9
2
300
2
2
3
1
6e
1
1
3001
300!
261
7l
141
261
3l
5
76l
10e
3l
701
6l
1
141
7l
104e

B2

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

o

100m

O O O O O o o o o

B

o

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO OO oOoOoO o o o o o

OOOOOOOOgOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

100m

0
0

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO OO OO OOoOOoOOoO oo oo o

71
4

0
%
4
1
2
54e
3
5
2
3
24|
5
6
0
1e
1
300l
45¢
2e
8l
6l
411
4]
2l
43
3l
22e
1
3%
3l
51
18e
13l
50e
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1183
1264
1193
1216
1300
1272
1447
1353
1456
1419
2183
1495
1536
1354
1387
1563
1641
1731
2666
1707
1332
1329
2146
1606
1535
2106
1923
1703
1398
1693
1869
1496
1660
1538
2371



Final

Gar Total
1 3 2326
2 4 2383
3 24 2399
4 1 2424
5 25 2431
6 5 2508
7 10 2511
8 18 2514
9 12 2515
10 6 2533

1" 2 2554
12 37 2562
13 23 2574
14 21 2577
15 36 2613
16 34 2639
17 16 2652
18 32 2654
19 15 2729
20 33 2754
21 9 211
22 14 2777
23 19 2792
2420 2792
25 28 2800
26 22 2805
27 11 2806
28 38 2809
29 26 2818
30 13 2828
31 27 2928
32 30 2990
33 3 3134
34 39 3148
35 35 3251

19:18

1
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2

368
Run
368
57
57
57
368

57

368
57

Run
368

Driver

Gavin Rogers
Steve Entwistle
John Peterson
John Ruddock
Andrew Lawson
Jim Deacon
Duncan Wild
Graham Child
Ken Jones
John Dignan
Andy Lane
Richard Preston
Damon Green
Peter Keel
Pete Goodwin
Chris Valentine
Paul Davis

Kim Adams
Graham Mayes
Brad Piercey
Gerry Simpson
Bob Taylor
Rich Harrison
Emest Calvert
Ellen Sutton
Sheldon Furby
Emma Henchoz
lan Orford
Andy Simpson
John Parsons
Brian Dwelly
Peter Kleyn
Chris Warren
Tony Hyatt
Nick Pope

Navigator

Carrie Rogers
Andy Ballantyne
lan Graham
Nick Cooper
Peter Riddle
David Taylor
Steve Skepper
Kevin Ablitt
Charles Hughes
Peter Dignan
lain Tullie
Karen Preston
Sean McGuire
lan Crammond
Robin Hernaman
Colin Valentine
Roger Bricknell
Bob Betteridge
Keith Howard
Henry Carr
Martin Phaff
Jeanne Taylor
Peter Boyce
Bryan Smith
Colin Sutton
Alexander Pinnock
Rob Henchoz
Dr Peter Cox
Ros Simpson
Stuart Kingham
Janette Dwelly
Gaius Hiscox
Nick Pullan

Ken Shields

Lizzie Pope

Car

Reliant Scimitar

BMC Mini

Austin Mini Cooper S
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mexico
MG B Roadster
Austin Mini Cooper
Ford Escort

MG BGT

MG B Roadster

Volvo 131

Ford Escort MK 1
Volvo 122 Amazon
Triumph Dolomite Sprint
Ford Cortina MK 1 GT
Porsche 924

Ford Escort RS2000 Mk1
Ford Escort 1300E
MG BGT

Talbot Sunbeam
Austin Cooper S
Austin Mini

MGB GT

MGB Roagster
Volkswagen Golf Gt
Austin Mini Cooper S
Volvo PV544

Matra Murena
Austin/Morris Mini 1275 GT
Ford Escort Mexico
Morris Minor 1000
Sunbeam Alpine

MG B

Morris Cooper S

Lancia Fulvia

GG
2993

1293
1293
1993
1598
1840
1275
1995
1800
1950
1780
2000
1780
1998
1498
1984
2000
1300
1800
1600
1275
1293
1798
1950
1781
1275
1800
1598
1275
1601

995
1725
1840
1293
1298

East Anglian Classic - 20th June 2015
Results of the Tests .: e rinisn

Year
1971

1960
1963
1972
1971
1965
1969
1973
1972
1966
1967
1971
1966
1977
1966
1981
1974
1973
1972
1978
1964
1967
1973
1964
1985
1971
1960
1981
1980
1972
1959
1967
1970
1963
1969



- East Anglian Classic - 20th June 2015
Resuits of the Regularities -: e rinish

Final 19:18

Gar Total Class Driver Navigator Gar GG Year

1 5 38 11 Jim Deacon David Taylor MG B Roadster 1840 1965
2 2 39 2 1 Andy Lane lain Tullie Volvo 131 1780 1967
3 6 47 1 4 John Dignan Peter Dignan MG B Roadster 1950 1966
4 10 50 1 2 Duncan Wild Steve Skepper Austin Mini Cooper 1275 1969
5 15 50 1 57 Graham Mayes Keith Howard MG BGT 1800 1972
6 11 71 3 1 Emma Henchoz Rob Henchoz Volvo PV544 1800 1960
7 33 74 1 368 Brad Piercey Henry Carr Talbot Sunbeam 1600 1978
8 12 78 2 57 Ken Jones Charles Hughes MG BGT 1800 1972
9 16 87 3 57 Paul Davis Roger Bricknell Ford Escort RS2000 2000 1974
10 1 96 2 2 John Ruddock Nick Cooper Ford Escort 1993 1972
1 3 112 3 2 Gavin Rogers Carrie Rogers Reliant Scimitar 2993 1971
12 14 135 4 1 Bob Taylor Jeanne Taylor Austin Mini 1293 1967
13 4 164 5 1 Steve Entwistle Andy Ballantyne BMC Mini 1293 1960
14 18 185 4 2 Graham Child Kevin Ablitt Ford Escort 1995 1973
15 9 188 2 4 Gerry Simpson Martin Phaff Austin Cooper S 1275 1964
16 36 190 1 Run Pete Goodwin Robin Hernaman Ford Cortina MK1G 1498 1966
17 38 225 2 Run lan Orford Dr Peter Cox Matra Murena 1598 1981
18 19 243 4 57 Rich Harrison Peter Boyce MGB GT 1798 1973
19 24 259 3 4 John Peterson lan Graham Austin Mini Cooper S 1293 1963
20 20 294 6 1 Ermest Calvert Bryan Smith MGB Roagster 1950 1964
21 35 369 5 2 Nick Pope Lizzie Pope Lancia Fulvia 1298 1969
22 31 380 5 57 Chris Warren Nick Pullan MG B 1840 1970
23 28 413 2 368 Ellen Sutton Colin Sutton Volkswagen Golf Gti 1781 1985
24 23 437 4 4 Damon Green Sean McGuire Volvo 122 Amazon 1780 1966
25 27 493 5 4 Brian Dwelly Janette Dwelly Morris Minor 1000 995 1959
26 21 563 3 368 Peter Keel lan Crammond Triumph Dolomite Sp 1998 1977
21 25 563 6 57 Andrew Lawson Peter Riddle Ford Escort Mexico 1598 1971
28 37 591 3 Run Richard Preston Karen Preston Ford Escort MK 1 2000 1971
29 30 645 6 4 Peter Kleyn Gaius Hiscox Sunbeam Alpine 1725 1967
30 32 756 7 57 Kim Adams Bob Betteridge Ford Escort 1300E 1300 1973
31 34 849 4 368 Chris Valentine Colin Valentine Porsche 924 1984 1981
32 26 915 5 368 Andy Simpson Ros Simpson Austin/Morris Mini 12~ 1275 1980
33 13 1288 71 John Parsons Stuart Kingham Ford Escort Mexico 1601 1972
34 39 1503 4 Run Tony Hyatt Ken Shields Morris Cooper S 1293 1963
35 22 2023 8 57 Sheldon Furby Alexander Pinnock Austin Mini Cooper S~ 1275 1971



Pnsitin“s aﬂer eacn 'I'est East Angllan Classic - 20th June 2015

Position 1- South-East1 2-BombDump1 3-North1 4-South-West1 §5-South-East? G6-BombDump2 7-North2 8- South-West? 9- South-West3 10-North3d 11-BombDump3 12- South-East3 13- South-West3 14-North4 15-BombDump4 16- South-East 4

1 8 5 5 8 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
2 10 3 3 3 S 5 S 4 3 5 5 5 1 1 1 1
3 5 25 4 5 4 4 4 5 12 12 12 1 5 4 4 4
4 15 10 25 4 24 24 24 24 10 1 1 10 4 5 5 5
5 6 1 6 18 12 18 12 12 18 10 18 4 10 10 10 10
6 20 18 21 21 18 12 36 25 6 18 10 18 18 6 6 6
7 1 6 7 24 36 36 18 18 1 4 4 6 6 12 12 18
8 21 7 12 6 6 25 25 36 2 6 6 12 12 24 24 24
9 3 12 24 12 21 10 10 1 4 2 2 24 18 18 12
10 25 21 18 36 10 21 6 10 24 24 24 24 2 2 2 2
1" 18 15 2 2 2 6 1 6 16 33 23 23 23 23 23 23
12 2 4 10 7 25 1 2 2 23 23 33 16 16 16 16 16
13 14 23 36 10 1 2 21 21 15 16 16 15 15 33 33 15
14 23 20 15 25 15 15 15 15 14 15 15 33 33 15 15 21
15 4 36 1 15 23 23 23 23 1" 14 14 14 14 21 21 33
16 7 2 14 1 16 16 16 16 33 1 1 1 11 14 14 14
17 9 24 16 23 14 14 14 14 21 21 21 21 21 11 11 1"
18 36 14 20 20 11 9 33 11 19 19 19 36 36 36 36 36
19 12 16 23 14 20 20 11 33 36 36 36 9 9 19 9 9
20 27 11 1 16 38 11 38 38 38 38 9 19 19 9 19 19
21 1" 38 27 1" 9 33 9 20 9 9 38 38 38 38 38 38
22 31 9 38 9 33 38 20 9 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
23 35 27 9 27 27 19 19 19 28 28 37 37 37 37 37 25
24 38 33 33 38 19 27 34 34 37 37 25 25 25 25 25 37
25 16 13 34 33 31 34 26 26 31 31 28 28 28 32 32 28
26 33 31 13 19 26 26 27 32 30 25 32 32 32 28 28 32
27 24 35 31 31 34 13 32 27 25 32 30 30 30 30 30 30
28 13 19 19 26 13 31 13 37 32 30 31 31 31 31 34 34
29 19 34 26 29 30 32 37 13 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
30 26 26 29 34 35 37 31 30 35 35 34 34 34 34 31 31
31 30 29 35 13 32 30 30 31 34 34 35 35 35 35 26 26
32 34 30 30 30 37 28 28 28 26 26 26 26 26 26 35 35
33 29 32 32 35 28 35 35 35 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13
34 32 39 39 32 39 39 39 39 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22
35 39 37 37 37 22 22 22 22 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39
36 37 28 28 28

37 28 22 22 39

w
o
N
N
N
N



Position  IRTCA1  IRTCA2 IRTCA3 IRTCAA  IRTCB1  IRTCB2 IRTCB3  IRTCBA  IRTCG1  IRTCC2  IRTCC3  IRTCD1  IRTCD2 IRTCD3  IRTCE1  IRTGE2  IRTCE3  IRTCEA

1 1 8 27 10 8 8 8 3 3 3 5 8 8 8 8 3
2 3 10 10 15 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 1 1 1 1 1
8 7 27 15 27 4 12 12 12 12 12 12 4 4 4 4 5
4 8 1 8 1 12 4 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 4
5 27 6 1 18 24 24 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 6
6 18 1 5 5 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 6 6 6 6 2
7 6 15 1 8 10 10 24 24 2 2 2 18 12 12 12 24
8 10 23 18 6 6 6 4 2 24 1 4 12 2 2 2 10
9 1 5 6 11 36 36 36 4 4 4 1 24 24 24 24 12
10 12 18 21 21 2 2 1 1 1 24 15 2 23 18 18 18
1 15 3 14 14 1 1 2 15 15 15 24 23 18 23 16 16
12 16 2 20 20 21 21 21 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 15 33
13 20 21 2 2 15 15 15 23 23 23 23 15 15 15 33 1"
14 25 14 36 36 23 23 16 14 14 14 14 21 33 33 1 15
15 23 20 9 9 16 16 23 1" 1 1" 1 33 11 11 14 14
16 5 19 35 35 11 14 14 33 33 33 33 11 14 14 36 9
17 36 36 16 7 14 11 1 19 19 19 19 14 36 36 9 36
18 2 7 23 16 33 9 33 38 38 9 9 36 9 9 21 38
19 19 9 4 3 9 33 19 36 21 36 21 9 21 21 23 19
20 14 31 3 23 20 19 38 21 36 21 36 19 38 38 38 23
21 21 16 7 31 19 38 9 9 9 38 38 38 19 19 19 20
22 9 24 24 33 26 26 20 20 20 20 20 20 25 25 20 25
23 13 35 19 25 38 20 37 31 31 28 28 25 20 20 25 28
24 31 4 25 4 37 37 25 28 28 31 31 37 37 28 28 21
25 39 13 31 12 31 31 31 26 37 37 37 32 28 37 37 37
26 24 25 33 38 25 25 28 37 30 30 30 28 32 32 32 27
27 30 33 13 13 28 28 26 30 27 32 32 30 27 27 27 32
28 33 30 30 24 35 35 35 32 35 25 25 34 31 31 31 31
29 35 29 29 19 30 30 30 27 32 35 85 27 34 34 34 34
30 4 12 12 30 34 34 34 35 25 27 27 31 30 30 30 35
31 26 38 38 26 32 32 32 25 34 34 34 35 26 26 26 26
32 29 26 26 34 27 27 27 34 26 26 26 26 35 35 35 30
33 38 39 32 29 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13
34 34 32 34 32 39 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22
35 37 34 39 39 22 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39
36 32 37 28 37

37 28 28 37 28

38 22 22 22 22



